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Code

Title of the Course

30.09.2024 Monday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing

01.10.2024 Tuesday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing

03.10.2024 Thursday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing

04.10.2024 Friday 02.00 pm-04.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing

05.10.2024 Saturday 02.00 pm-04.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design

06.10.2024 Sunday 02.00 pm-04.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design

07.10.2024 Monday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design

08.10.2024 Tuesday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design

10.10.2024 Thursday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry

11.10.2024 Friday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry

12.10.2024 Saturday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry

13.10.2024 Sunday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry

14.10.2024 Monday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship

15.10.2024 Tuesday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship

16.10.2024 

Wednesday

06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship

17.10.2024 Thursday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship

Google Meet Link : https://meet.google.com/hcz-kwzc-xxt
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